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Criterion-wise
Weighted
Grade Point
(CrWGP)

Criterion-wise
Grade
Point Averages

(Cr WGP; /W)

180
784
203
277
172
197

182

2.00
224
2.03
277
1.56

1.97

7
T(CrwGP) = 1995

is valid for a period of Five years with effect from July 03, 2018
tional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A grade,
stes A 3.01-3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B” grade,
grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade
unded off to the nearest integer
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